
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 303 Ellie Walton Garth Hill College 0:30.94 1091 5 3:15.06 1270 1 2361
2 300 Samantha Roberts The Kings School, Gloucester 0:35.15 1049 30 3:17.11 1258 2 2307
3 302 Kate Murdoch Robert Gordons College 0:34.86 1052 28 3:19.61 1243 3 2295
4 297 Mimi Barr Norwich High School 0:30.78 1093 4 3:26.91 1201 12 2294
5 287 Keira Mooney Wymondham College 0:32.01 1080 8 3:24.89 1213 9 2293
6 298 Hannah Wain King David High School 0:32.49 1076 10 3:25.22 1210 11 2286
7 301 Annabelle Mackinnon-Austin Hitchin Girls' School 0:33.68 1064 17 3:24.11 1216 7 2280
8 291 Jessica Filby Danes Hill Prep School 0:34.24 1058 22 3:23.45 1222 6 2280
9 290 Ellen Thomas Guildford High School 0:30.44 1096 3 3:31.02 1174 17 2270

10 295 Susan Shiel-Rankin Guildford High School 0:34.77 1053 27 3:24.91 1213 10 2266
11 304 Charlotte Evans Arnold School 0:36.18 1039 36 3:23.18 1222 5 2261
12 266 Somerby Hamdorff Oakham School 0:32.43 1076 9 3:29.92 1183 14 2259
13 247 Jessica Varley Oundle School 0:37.47 1026 42 3:22.20 1228 4 2254
14 272 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:33.00 1070 14 3:30.08 1180 15 2250
15 284 Phoebe Notley St Marys RC School, Poole 0:32.71 1073 12 3:32.33 1168 20 2241
16 286 Sophie Hunnisett Bexhill High School 0:34.60 1055 24 3:31.42 1174 19 2229
17 265 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:34.87 1052 29 3:30.95 1177 16 2229
18 292 Alice Reed Claremont School 0:39.04 1010 48 3:24.53 1213 8 2223
19 280 Francesca Taylor St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:32.55 1075 11 3:35.73 1147 23 2222
20 275 Freya Morris St Swithuns School 0:34.45 1056 23 3:33.40 1162 21 2218
21 299 Danielle Morgan Millfield School MPC 0:35.95 1041 35 3:31.31 1174 18 2215
22 281 Fiona Burns Cranleigh Prep School 0:34.17 1059 21 3:35.02 1150 22 2209
23 283 Sophie Storey Manor House School 0:33.20 1068 16 3:39.10 1126 27 2194
24 262 Natasha Smith Hawley Place School 0:29.40 1107 2 3:46.42 1084 40 2191

25 293 Sophie Hawkins St Antonys Leweston School 0:41.70 983 53 3:26.91 1201 12 2184

26 246 Lydia Smith Chancellors School 0:31.66 1084 7 3:44.57 1093 35 2177

27 270 Zoe Hewitson Carmel R C College 0:35.37 1047 31 3:38.84 1129 26 2176
28 279 Katie Lambert St John Fisher RC High School, Harrogate 0:34.70 1053 26 3:40.71 1117 28 2170
29 273 Kerri Scott Guildford High School 0:33.15 1069 15 3:45.34 1090 37 2159
30 278 Kate O'Neill Manor House School 0:37.93 1021 44 3:37.49 1138 24 2159
31 269 Amber Doig-Thorne St Olaves School 0:35.80 1043 34 3:41.87 1111 31 2154
32 249 Anna East Millfield School MPC 0:31.15 1089 6 3:49.79 1063 46 2152
33 285 Sarah Hodgson Lancaster Girls Grammar School 0:36.25 1038 37 3:41.48 1114 30 2152
34 255 Sarah Gallichan Hawley Place School 0:33.89 1062 18 3:46.00 1084 39 2146
35 282 Chloe Greenhill Millfield School MPC 0:37.17 1029 41 3:41.89 1111 32 2140
36 258 Laura Bassett Tupton Hall School 0:36.31 1037 39 3:43.45 1102 34 2139
37 289 Charlotte Dickinson Tower College 0:28.86 1112 1 3:57.48 1018 54 2130
38 263 Nicole Dally Brookfield Community School 0:35.63 1044 33 3:46.70 1081 41 2125
39 288 Georgina Simmons Hawley Place School 0:32.78 1073 13 3:51.54 1051 48 2124
40 294 Jenna Killock Bingley Grammar School 0:41.27 988 52 3:38.31 1132 25 2120
41 257 Lara Knowles The King's School, Macclesfield 0:38.25 1018 45 3:43.08 1102 33 2120
42 887 Isobel Thompson Beaumont School 0:36.81 1032 40 3:45.76 1087 38 2119
43 264 Harriet Castle Downsend School 0:35.60 1044 32 3:48.33 1072 42 2116
44 268 Holly Fletcher St Michaels C of E High School, Chorley 0:33.92 1061 20 3:51.99 1051 49 2112
45 267 Elinor Morgan Danes Hill Prep School 0:38.57 1015 46 3:48.89 1069 44 2084
46 259 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School 0:41.05 990 51 3:45.30 1090 36 2080
47 276 Fiona Timms Churcher's College 0:37.59 1025 43 3:52.87 1045 51 2070
48 254 Lauren Evans Ounsdale High School 0:36.29 1038 38 3:55.36 1030 53 2068
49 271 Catriona Parkinson Fulford School 0:38.87 1012 47 3:51.46 1054 47 2066
50 260 Poppy Disley-May Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.22 998 50 3:49.23 1066 45 2064
51 256 Romy Barton Brookfield Community School 0:33.89 1062 18 4:01.23 994 56 2056
52 296 Laura Seaman Brookfield Community School 0:46.02 940 59 3:41.10 1114 29 2054
53 244 Bryony Bennett-Lloyd Norwich High School 0:39.87 1002 49 3:52.68 1045 50 2047
54 261 Lucinda Pidgeon Manor House School 0:45.56 945 58 3:48.58 1069 43 2014
55 252 Chloe Abbott The King's School, Macclesfield 0:44.10 959 56 3:53.57 1039 52 1998
56 250 Luisa Bianchi The King's School, Macclesfield 0:41.74 983 54 3:59.16 1006 55 1989
57 251 Lauren Teasdale St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:34.63 1054 25 4:22.36 868 57 1922
58 245 Melody Miller St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:41.74 983 54 4:23.07 862 58 1845
59 253 Hannah Davis St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form Centre 0:44.22 958 57 4:23.29 862 59 1820
60 274 Emily Orton Hastings High School - - 0
60 277 Georgi Makin Wymondham College - - 0

Swim Run

Year 7 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2007

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

290 Ellen Thomas Guildford High School 0:30.44 1096 3:31.02 1174 2270
1 295 Susan Shiel-Rankin Guildford High School 0:34.77 1053 3:24.91 1213 2266 6695

273 Kerri Scott Guildford High School 0:33.15 1069 3:45.34 1090 2159

272 Shelby Haysom Talbot Heath School 0:33.00 1070 3:30.08 1180 2250
2 265 Grace Howie Talbot Heath School 0:34.87 1052 3:30.95 1177 2229 6559

259 Isabel Davis Talbot Heath School 0:41.05 990 3:45.30 1090 2080

299 Danielle Morgan Millfield School MPC 0:35.95 1041 3:31.31 1174 2215
3 249 Anna East Millfield School MPC 0:31.15 1089 3:49.79 1063 2152 6507

282 Chloe Greenhill Millfield School MPC 0:37.17 1029 3:41.89 1111 2140

262 Natasha Smith Hawley Place School 0:29.40 1107 3:46.42 1084 2191
4 255 Sarah Gallichan Hawley Place School 0:33.89 1062 3:46.00 1084 2146 6461

288 Georgina Simmons Hawley Place School 0:32.78 1073 3:51.54 1051 2124

291 Jessica Filby Danes Hill Prep School 0:34.24 1058 3:23.45 1222 2280
5 267 Elinor Morgan Danes Hill Prep School 0:38.57 1015 3:48.89 1069 2084 6428

260 Poppy Disley-May Danes Hill Prep School 0:40.22 998 3:49.23 1066 2064

283 Sophie Storey Manor House School 0:33.20 1068 3:39.10 1126 2194
6 278 Kate O'Neill Manor House School 0:37.93 1021 3:37.49 1138 2159 6367

261 Lucinda Pidgeon Manor House School 0:45.56 945 3:48.58 1069 2014

263 Nicole Dally Brookfield Community School 0:35.63 1044 3:46.70 1081 2125
7 256 Romy Barton Brookfield Community School 0:33.89 1062 4:01.23 994 2056 6235

296 Laura Seaman Brookfield Community School 0:46.02 940 3:41.10 1114 2054

257 Lara Knowles The King's School, Macclesfield 0:38.25 1018 3:43.08 1102 2120
8 252 Chloe Abbott The King's School, Macclesfield 0:44.10 959 3:53.57 1039 1998 6107

250 Luisa Bianchi The King's School, Macclesfield 0:41.74 983 3:59.16 1006 1989

251 Lauren Teasdale
St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form 
Centre 0:34.63 1054 4:22.36 868 1922

9 245 Melody Miller
St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form 
Centre 0:41.74 983 4:23.07 862 1845 5587

253 Hannah Davis
St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form 
Centre 0:44.22 958 4:23.29 862 1820

Year 7 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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